

Bids Results
From 08/11/2026 To 08/11/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 26066945 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Mitra / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
RECON RESTORATION	\$45,020.00				Unsuccessful bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT C	\$46,015.00				Unsuccessful bid
JASCA RESTORATION LLC	\$33,050.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK					No response
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
JAM REMODELING AND HANDYM/					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
RJR CONTRACTING INC					No response
GORDON ENTERPRISES CONTRA					No response
COPPER-STON RESTORATION & I	\$32,175.00				Apparent low bidder
SUN VALLEY REMODELING					No response
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$37,796.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 08/11/2026 To 08/11/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 26066965 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Adam / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$5,895.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK	\$0.00				No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$0.00				No response
SUN VALLEY REMODELING	\$3,650.00				Unsuccessful bid
COPPER-STON RESTORATION & I	\$2,325.00				Apparent low bidder
JAM REMODELING AND HANDYM/	\$0.00				No response
RJR CONTRACTING INC	\$0.00				No response
GORDON ENTERPRISES CONTRA	\$0.00				No response
RECON RESTORATION	\$0.00				No response
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS	\$0.00				No response
JASCA RESTORATION LLC	\$3,400.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 08/11/2026 To 08/11/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 26066977 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Moeen / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
GORDON ENTERPRISES CONTRA					Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$31,588.00				Unsuccessful bid
COPPER-STON RESTORATION & I	\$13,375.00				Unsuccessful bid
JASCA RESTORATION LLC	\$14,750.00				Unsuccessful bid
RJR CONTRACTING INC					No response
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
SUN VALLEY REMODELING	\$16,300.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK	\$24,878.00				Unsuccessful bid
JAM REMODELING AND HANDYM/	\$12,780.00				Apparent low bidder
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$27,910.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response

Bids Results
From 08/11/2026 To 08/11/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 26067028 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Mitra / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
RJR CONTRACTING INC					No response
COPPER-STON RESTORATION & I					No response
SUN VALLEY REMODELING					No response
RECON RESTORATION	\$55,400.00				Unsuccessful bid
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
JASCA RESTORATION LLC	\$46,325.00				Apparent low bidder
GORDON ENTERPRISES CONTRA					No response
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$105,505.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK					No response
JAM REMODELING AND HANDYM/					No response
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$56,912.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 08/11/2026 To 08/11/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
EH8 26067150 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Mitra / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
COPPER-STON RESTORATION & I					No response
RJR CONTRACTING INC					No response
SUN VALLEY REMODELING	\$41,600.00				Unsuccessful bid
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$31,366.00				Unsuccessful bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT C	\$48,995.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK					No response
JAM REMODELING AND HANDYM/					No response
GORDON ENTERPRISES CONTRA					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
JASCA RESTORATION LLC	\$24,295.00				Apparent low bidder
RECON RESTORATION	\$32,000.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 08/11/2026 To 08/11/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 26067164 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Adam / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
JAM REMODELING AND HANDYM/					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
ZOMARK					No response
RJR CONTRACTING INC					No response
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT C	\$54,055.00				Unsuccessful bid
COPPER-STON RESTORATION & I	\$48,000.00				Unsuccessful bid
GORDON ENTERPRISES CONTRA					No response
RECON RESTORATION					No response
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
SUN VALLEY REMODELING	\$49,000.00				Unsuccessful bid
JASCA RESTORATION LLC	\$40,250.00				Apparent low bidder